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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4220
ANSWERED ON:25.08.2004
ANTI TB COMBINATIONS
Muqueem Shri Mohammed

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether a large number of irrational anti-TB combinations are available in the market;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the action taken/being taken by DCGI to ban these combinations?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SMT. PANABAKA LAKSHMI)

(a) Availability of large number of irrational anti-TB drug combinations in the market has not been reported to this Ministry.

(b) &(c): Question do not arise.
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